DATE DAY
PRESEASON

12/14/19 Saturday
2/1/20 Saturday
2/8/20 Saturday
OFFICIAL SEASON
2/19/20 Wednesday
2/22/20 Saturday
2/27/20 Thursday
2/29/20 Saturday
3/5/20 Thursday
3/7/20 Saturday
3/12/20 Thursday
3/21/20 Saturday
3/26/20 Thursday
3/28/20 Saturday
4/4/20 Saturday
4/7-9/20 Tu-W-Th
4/10-11/20  Fri-Saturday
4/14/20 Tuesday
4/15/20 Wednesday
4/18/20 Saturday
4/21/20 Tuesday
4/25/20 Saturday
4/28/20 Tuesday
4/30/20 Thursday
5/9/20 Saturday
5/16/20 Saturday
5/20/20 Wednesday
5/23/20 Saturday
5/29-30/20 Fri-Saturday

Covina Track & Field 2020

EVENT

All-Comers
Winter Qualifier All-Comers
*Winter Championships

Meet the Coaches Night
6 Way Meet

Bishop Amat/Glendora/Covina

*Saddle Up Invite
Northview/South Hills/Covina
Colt Classic

San Dimas

The Qualifier

Rowland

Covina Invitational

*SGV Championships
Spring Break Practices
*Arcadia Invitational

Northview
Picture Day
*Mt. Sac Relays

Wilson/Baldwin Park/Covina
Covina FUN RUN

Valle Vista League Prelims
*Valle Vista League Finals

*CIF Division 3 Prelims
*CIF Finals

Track Banquet

*CIF Masters

*CIF State Championships

*only qualifying athletes competing
VALLE VISTA LEAGUE CHAMPIONS
2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2019
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ITE

District Field
District Field
Arcadia HS

District Field
District Field

District Field

Vista Murrieta HS

District Field

District Field

District Field

District Field

District Field

District Field

District Field
Covina HS
Arcadia HS

District Field
District Field
Mt. Sac

District Field
District Field

District Field
District Field

Estancia HS
TBA

District Field
TBA
Buchanan HS

9:00am
9:00am
TBA

6:30pm
9:00am

3:15pm
9:00am
3:15pm
8:30am
3:15pm
8:00am
3:15pm
8:30am

9:45am
9:00am
TBA

3:15pm
3:15pm
TBA

3:15pm
8:30am

3:15pm
3:15pm

11:00am

TBA

6:00pm

TBA

TBA
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