

<u>DATE</u> PRESEASOI	<u>DAY</u> N	EVENT	<u>SITE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
12/14/19	Saturday	All-Comers	District Field	9:00am
2/1/20	Saturday	Winter Qualifier All-Comers	District Field	9:00am
2/8/20	Saturday	*Winter Championships	Arcadia HS	TBA
OFFICIAL SEASON				
2/19/20	Wednesday	Meet the Coaches Night	District Field	6:30pm
2/22/20	Saturday	6 Way Meet	District Field	9:00am
	•	•		
2/27/20	Thursday	Bishop Amat/Glendora/Covina	District Field	3:15pm
2/29/20	Saturday	*Saddle Up Invite	Vista Murrieta HS	9:00am
3/5/20	Thursday	Northview/South Hills/Covina	District Field	3:15pm
3/7/20	Saturday	Colt Classic	District Field	8:30am
3/12/20	Thursday	San Dimas	District Field	3:15pm
3/21/20	Saturday	The Qualifier	District Field	8:00am
3/26/20	Thursday	Rowland	District Field	3:15pm
3/28/20	Saturday	Covina Invitational	District Field	8:30am
4/4/20	Saturday	*SGV Championships	District Field	9:45am
4/7-9/20	Tu-W-Th	Spring Break Practices	Covina HS	9:00am
4/10-11/20	Fri-Saturday	*Arcadia Invitational	Arcadia HS	TBA
			B E	o 4=
4/14/20	Tuesday	Northview	District Field	3:15pm
4/15/20	Wednesday	Picture Day	District Field	3:15pm
4/18/20	Saturday	*Mt. Sac Relays	Mt. Sac	TBA
4/21/20	Tuesday	Wilean/Baldwin Bark/Cavina	District Field	2:1Enm
4/21/20 4/25/20	Tuesday <b>Saturday</b>	Wilson/Baldwin Park/Covina  Covina FUN RUN	District Field  District Field	3:15pm <i>8:30am</i>
4/28/20 4/28/20	Tuesday	Valle Vista League Prelims	District Field	3:15pm
4/30/20	•	•		•
4/30/20	Thursday	*Valle Vista League Finals	District Field	3:15pm
5/9/20	Saturday	*CIF Division 3 Prelims	Estancia HS	11:00am
5/16/20	Saturday	*CIF Finals	TBA	TBA
5/20/20	Wednesday	Track Banquet	District Field	6:00pm
5/23/20	Saturday	*CIF Masters	TBA	TBA
5/29-30/20	Fri-Saturday		Buchanan HS	TBA
*only qualifying athletes competing Updated 10/2				

## VALLE VISTA LEAGUE CHAMPIONS

2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2019

WWW.COVINATRACK.COM IG- COVINATRACK TWITTER- @COVINAATHLETICS FACEBOOK - COVINA TRACK